
6th Annual

Golf Outing
Friday, May 1, 2026

11am Lunch, 12pm Shotgun Start

Thank you for
supporting

OLMA Athletics

Our Lady of Mercy Academy
empowers young women to lead a
world of change and achieve their

full potential as individuals, scholars,
athletes, and leaders. Rooted in
Catholic faith and guided by the

spirit of Saint Mary Joseph Rosello,
our school community thrives on: 

a sisterhood that forever bonds us in
faith and friendship; 

pride, passion, and purpose in all we
do, think, and say; 

a caring environment of acceptance,
support, achievement, and 

service to others.

In 1962, the Daughters of Our
Lady of Mercy established

OLMA as South Jersey’s
all-girls Catholic school. 

White Oaks Country Club
2951 Dutch Mill Rd.
Newfield, NJ 08344

Follow OLMA Athletics!

How your
donation helps...

The mission of OLMA’s Green & Gold
Booster Club is to build an environment
that inspires young women athletes as

well as coaches, parents, and
community members to collectively

create a positive and spiritual
atmosphere for the athletic programs.

Your donation will help provide
equipment, uniforms, facility upgrades,

and much more to help the growing
athletics program at Our Lady of Mercy

Academy.



$5000
Book Now!

Company/Sponsor Name:

Address:

City, St, Zip:  

Phone:  

Email:  

Early Bird Special
$600/foursome (thru 3/17)

Tournament Fees
$165*/golfer
$660*/foursome (after 3/17)
$50**/Non-golfer ticket

*Includes Lunch, Dinner, & Open Bar
**Includes 5:00pm Dinner & Open Bar

The deadline for Golfer Registration is April 24.

Name: 
 

Address: 

City, St, Zip:

Phone: 

Email:

If golfing with others, names of golfers:

Golfer 2:

Golfer 3:

Golfer 4:

To reserve your foursome, threesome, twosome,
or single golfer, please return with payment to
Athletic Director Matt Lenguadoro, OLMA, 1001
Main Rd., Newfield, NJ 08344 by April 24.

Scan the QR code to register and pay online. 

                                      
EIN 42-566211

Sponsorship Opportunities Golf Registration

Riberio Golf Yard

Sponsorship Registration

Return with payment to Athletic
Director Matt Lengaudoro, OLMA, 1001

Main Rd., Newfield, NJ 08344 by April 17.

Please indicate sponsorship level:

_ Tournament ($5,000)

_ Corporate ($2,500)

_ Golf Ball ($1,500)

_ Green & Gold ($1,000)

_ Dinner ($750)

_ Lunch ($500)

_ Beverage Cart ($500)

_ Tee/Sisterhood Shoutout ($100)

Email company/sponsor logo to
Athletic Director Matt Lenguadoro at:
mr.lenguadoro@olmanj.org
by April 17. If logo is not emailed, text
will be used on signage.

$5,000 Tournament Sponsor
Name/logo on a Tournament banner
Name/logo on a minimum of 4 Corporate
Sponsor signs
Name/logo on tee towel (1/golfer)
Name/logo on tournament board
Name/logo on tee signs on course
2 Complimentary foursomes
8 Complimentary Dinner tickets

$2,500 Corporate Sponsor
Name/logo on a minimum of 4 Corporate
Sponsor signs
Name/logo on tournament board
Name/logo on tee signs on course
Complimentary foursome
4 Complimentary Dinner tickets

$1,500 Golf Ball Sponsor
Name/logo on tournament ball (sleeves)

$1,000 Green & Gold Sponsor
Name/logo on tournament board
Name/logo on tee sign on course
Complimentary foursome

$750 Dinner Sponsor
Name/logo on signage at dinner
2 Complimentary Dinner tickets

$500 Lunch Sponsor
Name/logo on signage during lunch

$500 Beverage Cart Sponsor
Name/logo on signage at beverage cart

$100 Tee/Sisterhood Shoutout Sponsor
Name/logo/message on tee sign on course

Scan the code to register and pay online.


